

## Doug Dvorak Announced as Keynote Speaker at Illinois College of Optometry Annual Leadership Meeting

**Chicago**, **Illinois**, **April 17**, **2017**: Doug Dvorak is pleased to announce he will be the keynote speaker at the Illinois College of Optometry Annual Leadership Meeting in Chicago on April 18, 2017. Doug is a highly sought-after speaker who speaks more than 75 times a year to Fortune 500 companies and the largest, most-respected associations around the world.

As the keynote speaker of this year's meeting, Doug will speak to some of the foremost professionals in the optometry field. Through his high-energy, engaging manner, Doug will deliver a targeted, industry-driven speech that attendees can relate to and get motivated from.

Throughout his extensive career, Doug has spoken to more than one-million people in greater than 50 countries. His success as a motivational speaker has led to Doug being inducted into The Motivational Speakers Hall of Fame. In this exclusive club, he's in good company with the likes of Ronald Reagan, Bill Clinton, Dr. Wayne Dwyer and Zig Ziglar. Doug has also been inducted into numerous prestigious Who's Who organizations, nationally and internationally.

In addition, Doug is a member of the esteemed International Federation for Professional Speakers and National Speaker Association. He also carries the special designation of being a Certified Speaking Professional (CSP). This honor is only bestowed on the most esteemed speakers.

Doug believes in delivering humorous speeches with a personal touch to really connect with each unique audience.

For more information about the motivational speaker and his services, visit the website at <u>Doug Dvorak</u> or call 1-847-241-4860.

**About Doug Dvorak:** Doug Dvorak is a world-renowned motivational speaker, humorist, customer service expert and certified sales coach. He has traveled all over the world where he's delivered high-energy, passionate, industry-related speeches to more than one-million people in over 50 countries. Some of his clients include Discover Card, Marriott and Intel, among others. With his one-of-a-kind style, Doug has been inducted into several Who's Who organizations, including The Motivational Speakers Hall of Fame.

Company: Doug Dvorak

City: Chicago

State: IL

Telephone number: 1-847-241-4860